The Datai Signature Cocktarls

Experience our selection of handcrafted signature cocktails inspired
by the bounty of nature around us and evoking hints of nostalgia with
subtle flavours reminding us of childhood memories.

The artistry of these recipes lies in their freshly grown local ingredients;
house-made aromatic bitters, and premium liqueurs; perfectly balanced
with the subtlety of fragrant herbs and flowers grown at The Garden.

Our expert mixologists have used different methods to bring out the
flavours that will best complement each cocktail, from sous-vide that
allows to amplify the true flavours beyond the ability of traditional
infusion techniques, to building on the aroma of a herb by laying it
on a bed of ice.

The concept of these specially curated concoctions is based on Malay
culture, blending authentic impressions that can be found walking down
traditional village paths with delicate floral embellishments, savour the
complex tangy taste of local calamansi citrus, or the warming sensation
of a hint of vanilla extracted from the pandan tree, and delight all

your senses.

Browse through our signature cocktails and embark on a journey of
new taste sensations, carefully curated and with their very own unique
The Datai twist.



The Beact Bar Collection 75

Ciao Amigo
Meteoro Joven Mezcal, Aperol, Grapefruit, Citrus, Tonic
Approach: Build on Ice, Citrusy, Dry, Refreshing, Fizzy

Halia
Crafted Rempah Rum, Ginger, Citrus, Soda

Approach: Build On Ice, Herbaceous, Zingy, Spicy, Fizzy
Thirst Quenchers

Kopi Kampung

Crafted Local Coffee Rum, Antica Formula, Orange Bitter, Tonic
Approach: Build On Ice, Aromatics, Bittersweet, Complex, Awakening
Thirst Quenchers

LangKooler
Lemongrass Rum Infusion, Kaffir Lime Leaf, Mint, Citrus, Soda
Approach: Crushed, Local Profile, Citrusy, Fizzy, Thirst Quenchers

Pu’er
Crafted Pu’er Whisky, Bogard Bitters, Brown Sugar, Ginger Ale
Approach: On Ice, Masculine, Robust, Smooth, Classy

Snowy Ananas
Brooklyn Gin, Peach Liqueur, Pineapple, Lychee, Citrus
Approach: Smooth Punch, Fruity, Soft, Thirst Quenchers

Surfing Neroli

Smoked Negroni, Orange Bitters, Tonic

Approach: Build on Ice, Smoky, Herbaceous, Pleasantly Tangy
Fizzy, Thirst Quenchers

The Butterfly
Butterfly Pea Infusion Gin, Cointreau, Elderflower, Citrus
Approach: On Ice, Floral, Citrusy, Bright & Vibrant

When In The Datai

Grey Goose, Citrus, Honey, Red Chilli, Grenadine
Approach: Crushed, Sweet & Spicy, Rich

Yuzu Gem
Suntory Roku, Yuzu Syrup, Elderflower, Bianco Vermouth
Approach: Martini, Floral, Citrusy, Bittersweet, Sophisticated

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.



Champagne Cocktarls 98

Bellini
Peach Purée & Schnapps

French 75
Gin & Citrus

Kir Royale
Dijjon Créme de Cassis

Mimosa

Grand Marnier & Orange

Martinis 60

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Citrus

Dry Martini
Gin & Dry Vermouth

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua & Espresso

Peach Martini
Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Peach Purée, Citrus

Vesper
Gin, Vodka & Lillet Blanc

Spritz Cocktails 55

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol & Soda

Bicicletta
Pinot Grigio, Campari & Soda

Chandon Spritz
Chandon, Grapefruit & Citrus

Hugo
Prosecco, Gin, Elderflower & Citrus

Lillet Rosé Spritz
Prosecco, Lillet Rosé, Tonic & Strawberry

Limoncello Spritz
Prosecco, Lomoncello, Soda & Thyme

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.



Clagsic Cocktarls 55
Caipirinha

Cachaca, Sugar, Citrus

Daiquiri

Rum, Sugar, Citrus

Jungle Bird
Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Citrus

Mai Tai
Rum, Cointreau Blood Orange, Orgeat, Citrus

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Citrus

Mojito
Rum, Sugar, Citrus, Soda Water, Mint

Negroni
The Datai Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Bitters, Brown Sugar

Pina Colada
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut

Pisco Sour
Pisco el Gobernador, Egg White, Citrus

Singapore Sling
The Datai Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Heering, Bénédictine
Pineapple, Grenadine, Soda, Citrus, Bitters

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.



A /76 ret I'fsom|

Campari, Pimm’s, Pernod

G I'//t 30ml

Compliment with natural botanically brewed mixers by Fentimans

Amuerte, Coca Leaf, White Edition Peru

Hendrick’s, Amazonia
Hendrick’s, Lunar
Hendrick’s, Orbium
Macaronesian White
Malfy Con Arancia
Mirabeau, Dry Rosé Gin
Suntory Roku

The Bitter Truth Pink Gin
Ungava

Rﬂlflfl 30ml

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Mount Gay Black Barrel

Nusa Cana, Tropical Island
Plantation, 3 Stars Silver
Plantation, Double Aged Dark
The Datai Golden Rum 10 Years

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Spain
Italy
France
Japan
Germany
Canada

Venezuela
Barbados
Indonesia
Caribbean
Caribbean
Jamaica

mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.

35

88
60
71

71

49
35
68
48
69
57

63
33
41

37
37
72



Teqa //6{ 30ml

Casamigos Blanco
Cazcabel Coconut Blanco
Cazcabel Coffee Blanco
Ocho Blanco

Patrén XO Café
Rooster Rojo Blanco
Rooster Rojo Reposado
Casamigos Joven
llegal, Reposado
Machetazo Cupreata
Meteoro Joven

VO&&&( 30m|

Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel One

The Datai Vodka

W é I'féy 30mi

Amrut Fusion
Canadian Club

Glenmorangie The
Lasanta 12 Year

Jack Daniel’s

John Jameson

Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years
Lagavulin 8 years
Lagavulin 10 years
Lagavulin 16 years

The Datai, BenRiach
Speyside 22 Years

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using

Mezcal
Mezcal
Mezcal
Mezcal

Poland
France
Netherlands

Indian
Canada
Scotch

America
Ireland
Scotch
Scotch
Scotch
Scotch
Scotch

mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.

45
58
58
45
35
52
61
75
80
46
57

41
41
62
35

35
37
53

33
37
82
57
73
79
140



Coymlc 30m/

Frapin Chateau Fontpinot XO
Hennessy XO

Armagnac som
Prince D’arignac XO

Lr’qaer;

Amaretto, Cointreau
Jdgermeister, Kahlua

After Dinner som

Bénédictine Dom
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari

Eaux De Vie & G/‘ﬂ/ﬂ/ﬁ&( 30mi

Alexander

G.E. Massenez Framboise Sauvage
G.E. Massenez Mirabelle

G.E. Massenez Poire Williams
Pilzer Moscatto Giallo

Pilzer Pinot Nero

Beer

BrewDog Punk IPA - Glutten Free
Carlsberg Draught 0.5L

Corona

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Draught O.5L
Tiger, Singha, Heineken
Sapporo Draught 0.5L

White Beer

Asahi Dry Zero

Grappa
Eaux De Vie
Eaux De Vie
Eaux De Vie

Grappa

Grappa

39
97

32

33

33

36

48
34
38
36
33
36

38

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.



Kombucha

Crafted Kombucha is a locally produced beverage brewed fresh in
Langkawi using premium Malaysian tea (Sabah Tea) and ingredients that
are freshly grown on the island. This locally inspired offering highlights
the best of Langkawi’s natural ingredients while providing a refreshing,
flavorful experience for every sip.

330ml/

Original Kombucha 38
Crafted from the finest tea leaves grown on the majestic

slopes of Mount Kinabalu. Rich, bold, and steeped in tradition,

it’s a testament to Malaysia’s tea heritage. #0 is the base of all

our kombucha flavours.

Asam Boi Calamansi Kombucha 38
Our take on the classic Malaysian drink, Asam Boi. Our

calamansi Lime is prepared the traditional way for extra

kick with salted dried plums cutting through the floral tang.

Pineapple Mint Kombucha 38
Our Pineapple Mint kombucha has become a beloved

choice in Langkawi, thanks to the pineapples sourced

from Pantai Kok. #6 pays tribute to the expanding

agriculture industry in Langkawi,

Ginger Lemon Kombucha 38
Enjoy the perfect balance of spicy and zest with our

Ginger Lemon Kombucha. Infused with Bentong Ginger,

a specialty produce of Pahang, Malaysia and finished of

with lemon for freshness. This coaction pays homage to

the traditional Malaysian home remedy for cough, cold

and digestion issues.

Passionfruit Kombucha 38
Dive into a tropical paradise with our Passionfruit

Kombucha, handcrafted from freshly picked passionfruit

sourced from Guenter’s garden in Datai Bay, Langkawi.

With its luscious sweetness and exotic aroma, it’s a taste

of sunshine in every sip best paired with a beautiful sunset.

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.



Crafted Fizz 32

The Datai Ginger Ale

/l/locétm'/f 38

Datai Cooler
Lemongrass, Ginger, Orgeat, Pineapple, Lemonade
Approach: Crushed, Local Profile, Citrusy, Fizzy, Thirst Quenchers

Langkawi Coconut Shake
Coconut Juice with Flesh, Coconut Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream
Approach: Ice Blended, Creamy, Refreshing

Mango Rita
Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Spinach, Coconut, Citrus, Salt
Approach: Ice Blended, Tropical, Sweet & Sour, Refreshing

Teh Ajs Pulau Panjang
Cardamom Jasmine Tea, Yuzu, Lychee, Ginger
Approach: Shaken, Aromatic, Oriental Sweet, Thirst Quenchers

Tualang Boi
Cucumber, Mango, Tualang Honey, Lime, Asamboi, Ginger Ale
Approach: Shaken, Sweet & Sour, Lightly Fizzy, Refreshing

Wira Cinnamon

Strawberry, Mango, Peach, Mint, Guava, Cinnamon
Approach: Ice Blended, Fruity, Bold, Aromatic, Refreshing

Plant-Bageo Elixir 38

Cholesterol Beet

Carrot, Lemon, Ginger, Beetroot, Spinach

Provides antioxidants, electrolytes and half your daily requirement of biotin.
Healthy metabolism and plays a role in regulating blood sugar levels.

Detoxifying

Celery, Carrot, Blueberry, Apples, Cumin

Provides antioxidant and anti-inflammatory benefits which are great for eye
health, improve blood flow, reduce blood pressure and support the natural
detoxification process.

Golden Glow

Apples, Oranges, Lemons, Ginger, Turmeric
Achieve a healthier glow, brighter eyes, clearer skin, a flatter tummy and
easy, regular digestion.

Hydration

Watermelon, Rock Melon, Honeydew, Mango, Ginger

Melons are rich in beta carotene, vitamin C and assorted antioxidants, which
are good for immune support.

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.



Nataral

Evian 0.330L
Evian 0.750L

[4
Sparkling
San Pellegrino 0.250L
San Pellegrino 0.750L
Perrier 0.750L

Fresh Juices

Coconut, Honeydew, Apple, Orange, Pineapple
Watermelon, Carrot, Grapefruit

Chilled Jurces

Apple, Cranberry, Guava, Tomato, Mango

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, 100 Plus

Tonic by Fentimans

Connoisseurs, Premium Indian, Pink Grapefruit
Naturally Light

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using
mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.

20
40

16
40
40

38

27

24

29



Coffee

Affogato

Amaretto Affogato
Americano
Cappucino

Double Espresso
Espresso
Macchiato

Latte

lea

Darjeeling Summer
Earl Grey

Fancy Sencha
Jasmine Gold
Peppermint

Pure Camomile

Gold Black Tea
Flavoured Black Tea
Green Tea
Flavoured Green Tea
Herbal Infusion
Herbal Infusion

Fresh Herbal nfusion

Fresh Mint, Lemongrass, Ginger, Lime

Hot Brew

Hot Chocolate
Teh Tarik
Nescafé Tarik

Colo Brew

Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Tea

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte

All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and are subject to 10% service charge.
For the convenience of our guests, we kindly ask to please refrain from using

mobile phones inside the restaurant & dining area.

32
50
27
27
32
27
27
27

27

27

27
21
21

27



