The Datai Signature Cocktails

Experience our selection of handcrafted signature cocktails inspired by the bounty of nature around us and evoking hints of nostalgia with subtle flavours reminding us of childhood memories.

The artistry of these recipes lies in their freshly grown local ingredients; house-made aromatic bitters, and premium liqueurs; perfectly balanced with the subtlety of fragrant herbs and flowers grown at The Garden.

Our expert mixologists have used different methods to bring out the flavours that will best complement each cocktail, from sous-vide that allows to amplify the true flavours beyond the ability of traditional infusion techniques, to building on the aroma of a herb by laying it on a bed of ice.

The concept of these specially curated concoctions is based on Malay culture, blending authentic impressions that can be found walking down traditional village paths with delicate floral embellishments; savour the complex tangy taste of local calamansi citrus, or the warming sensation of a hint of vanilla extracted from the pandan tree, and delight all your senses.

Browse through our signature cocktails and embark on a journey of new taste sensations, carefully curated and with their very own unique The Datai twist.

Ciao Amigo

Meteoro Joven Mezcal, Aperol, Grapefruit, Citrus, Tonic Approach: Build on Ice, Citrusy, Dry, Refreshing, Fizzy

Halia

Crafted Rempah Rum, Ginger, Citrus, Soda Approach: Build On Ice, Herbaceous, Zingy, Spicy, Fizzy Thirst Quenchers

Kopi Kampung

Crafted Local Coffee Rum, Antica Formula, Orange Bitter, Tonic Approach: Build On Ice, Aromatics, Bittersweet, Complex, Awakening Thirst Quenchers

LangKooler

Lemongrass Rum Infusion, Kaffir Lime Leaf, Mint, Citrus, Soda Approach: Crushed, Local Profile, Citrusy, Fizzy, Thirst Quenchers

Pu'er

Crafted Pu'er Whisky, Bogard Bitters, Brown Sugar, Ginger Ale Approach: On Ice, Masculine, Robust, Smooth, Classy

Snowy Ananas

Brooklyn Gin, Peach Liqueur, Pineapple, Lychee, Citrus Approach: Smooth Punch, Fruity, Soft, Thirst Quenchers

Surfing Neroli

Smoked Negroni, Orange Bitters, Tonic
Approach: Build on Ice, Smoky, Herbaceous, Pleasantly Tangy
Fizzy, Thirst Quenchers

The Butterfly

Butterfly Pea Infusion Gin, Cointreau, Elderflower, Citrus Approach: On Ice, Floral, Citrusy, Bright & Vibrant

When In The Datai

Grey Goose, Citrus, Honey, Red Chilli, Grenadine Approach: Crushed, Sweet & Spicy, Rich

Yuzu Gem

Suntory Roku, Yuzu Syrup, Elderflower, Bianco Vermouth
Approach: Martini, Floral, Citrusy, Bittersweet, Sophisticated

Champagne Cocktails Bellini	98
Peach Purée & Schnapps French 75 Gin & Citrus	
Kir Royale Dijon Crème de Cassis	
Mimosa Grand Marnier & Orange	
Martinis	60
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Citrus	
Dry Martini Gin & Dry Vermouth	
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlúa & Espresso	
Peach Martini Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Peach Purée, Citrus	
Vesper Gin, Vodka & Lillet Blanc	
Spritz Cocktails	55
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol & Soda	
Bicicletta Pinot Grigio, Campari & Soda	
Chandon Spritz Chandon, Grapefruit & Citrus	
Hugo Prosecco, Gin, Elderflower & Citrus	
Lillet Rosé Spritz Prosecco, Lillet Rosé, Tonic & Strawberry	
Limoncello Spritz Prosecco, Lomoncello, Soda & Thyme	

Classic Cocktails

Caipirinha

. Cachaça, Sugar, Citrus

Daiquiri

Rum, Sugar, Citrus

Jungle Bird

Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Citrus

Mai Tai

Rum, Cointreau Blood Orange, Orgeat, Citrus

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, Citrus

Mojito

Rum, Sugar, Citrus, Soda Water, Mint

Negroni

The Datai Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Bitters, Brown Sugar

Piña Colada

Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut

Pisco Sour

Pisco el Gobernador, Egg White, Citrus

Singapore Sling

The Datai Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Heering, Bénédictine Pineapple, Grenadine, Soda, Citrus, Bitters



Campari, Pimm's, Pernod	<i>35</i>

Gin 30ml

Compliment with natural botanically brewed mixers by Fentimans

Amuerte, Coca Leaf, White Edition	Peru	88
Hendrick's, Amazonia	Scotland	60
Hendrick's, Lunar	Scotland	<i>71</i>
Hendrick's, Orbium	Scotland	71
Macaronesian White	Spain	49
Malfy Con Arancia	Italy	<i>3</i> 5
Mirabeau, Dry Rosé Gin	France	68
Suntory Roku	Japan	48
The Bitter Tru <mark>th P</mark> in <mark>k</mark> Gin	Germany	69
Ungava	Canada	<i>51</i>

Rum 30ml

Diplomático Rese <mark>rva Excl</mark> usiva	Venezuela	63
Mount Gay Black <mark>B</mark> arrel	Barb <mark>a</mark> dos	33
Nusa Caña, Tropi <mark>c</mark> al Island	Indonesia	41
Plantation, 3 Star <mark>s</mark> Silver	Caribbean	37
Plantation, Double Aged Dark	Caribbean	37
The Datai Golden Rum 10 Years	Jamaica	72

Tequila 30ml

Casamigos Blanco		45
Cazcabel Coconut Blanco		58
Cazcabel Coffee Blanco		58
Ocho Blanco		45
Patrón XO Café		<i>35</i>
Rooster Rojo Blanco		52
Rooster Rojo Reposado		61
Casamigos Joven	Mezcal	<i>75</i>
Ilegal, Reposado	Mezcal	80
Machetazo Cupreata	Mezcal	46
Meteoro Joven	Mezcal	51
Vodka 30ml		
Belvedere	Poland	41
Grey Goose	France	41
Ketel One	Netherlands	62
The Datai Vodka		<i>35</i>
Whisky 30ml		
Amrut Fusion	Indian	35
Canadian Club	Canada	37
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12 Year	Scotch	53
Jack Daniel's	America	33
John Jameson	Ireland	37
Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years	Scotch	82
Lagavulin 8 years	Scotch	57
Lagavulin 10 years	Scotch	73
Lagavulin 16 years	Scotch	79
The Datai, BenRiach Speyside 22 Years	Scotch	140

Cognac 30ml

Frapin Château Fontpinot XO		<i>3</i> 9
Hennessy XO		97
Armagnac 30mi		
Prince D'arignac XO		32
Liquers		33
Amaretto, Cointreau Jägermeister, Kahlúa		
After Dinner 30ml		33
Bénédictine Dom		
Luxardo Limonce <mark>llo</mark>		
Luxardo Sam <mark>buca d</mark> ei Cesari		
Eaux De Vie & Grappa 30ml		36
Alexander	Grappa	
G.E. Massenez Framboise Sauvage	Eaux De Vie	
G.E. Massenez Mirabelle	Eaux De Vie	
G.E. Massenez Poire Williams	Eaux De Vie	
Pilzer Moscatto Giallo	Grappa	
Pilzer Pinot Nero	Grappa	
Beer		
BrewDog Punk IPA - Glutten Free		48
Carlsberg Draught 0.5L		34
Corona		38
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Draught 0.5L		36
Tiger, Singha, Heineken		33
Sapporo Draught 0.5L		36
White Beer		
Asahi Dry Zoro		70

Kombucha

Crafted Kombucha is a locally produced beverage brewed fresh in Langkawi using premium Malaysian tea (Sabah Tea) and ingredients that are freshly grown on the island. This locally inspired offering highlights the best of Langkawi's natural ingredients while providing a refreshing, flavorful experience for every sip.

naverial experience for every exp.	
	330ml
Original Kombucha Crafted from the finest tea leaves grown on the majestic slopes of Mount Kinabalu. Rich, bold, and steeped in tradition, it's a testament to Malaysia's tea heritage. #0 is the base of all our kombucha flavours.	<i>3</i> 8
Asam Boi Calamansi Kombucha Our take on the classic Malaysian drink, Asam Boi. Our calamansi Lime is prepared the traditional way for extra kick with salted dried plums cutting through the floral tang.	<i>3</i> 8
Pineapple Mint Kombucha Our Pineapple Mint kombucha has become a beloved choice in Langkawi, thanks to the pineapples sourced from Pantai Kok, #6 pays tribute to the expanding agriculture industry in Langkawi,	<i>3</i> 8
Ginger Lemon Kombucha Enjoy the perfect balance of spicy and zest with our Ginger Lemon Kombucha. Infused with Bentong Ginger, a specialty produce of Pahang, Malaysia and finished of with lemon for freshness. This coaction pays homage to the traditional Malaysian home remedy for cough, cold and digestion issues.	38
Passionfruit Kombucha Dive into a tropical paradise with our Passionfruit Kombucha, handcrafted from freshly picked passionfruit sourced from Guenter's garden in Datai Bay, Langkawi. With its luscious sweetness and exotic aroma, it's a taste	<i>3</i> 8

of sunshine in every sip best paired with a beautiful sunset.

Crafted Fizz	32
The Datai Ginger Ale	

Mocktails 38

Datai Cooler

Lemongrass, Ginger, Orgeat, Pineapple, Lemonade Approach: Crushed, Local Profile, Citrusy, Fizzy, Thirst Quenchers

Langkawi Coconut Shake

Coconut Juice with Flesh, Coconut Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream Approach: Ice Blended, Creamy, Refreshing

Mango Rita

Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Spinach, Coconut, Citrus, Salt Approach: Ice Blended, Tropical, Sweet & Sour, Refreshing

Teh Ais Pulau Panjang

Cardamom Jasmine Tea, Yuzu, Lychee, Ginger Approach: Shaken, Aromatic, Oriental Sweet, Thirst Quenchers

Tualang Boi

Cucumber, Mango, Tualang Honey, Lime, Asamboi, Ginger Ale Approach: Shaken, Sweet & Sour, Lightly Fizzy, Refreshing

Wira Cinnamon

Strawberry, Mango, Peach, Mint, Guava, Cinnamon Approach: Ice Blended, Fruity, Bold, Aromatic, Refreshing

Plant-Based Elixir

38

Cholesterol Beet

Carrot, Lemon, Ginger, Beetroot, Spinach

Provides antioxidants, electrolytes and half your daily requirement of biotin. Healthy metabolism and plays a role in regulating blood sugar levels.

Detoxifying

Celery, Carrot, Blueberry, Apples, Cumin

Provides antioxidant and anti-inflammatory benefits which are great for eye health, improve blood flow, reduce blood pressure and support the natural detoxification process.

Golden Glow

Apples, Oranges, Lemons, Ginger, Turmeric
Achieve a healthier glow, brighter eyes, clearer skin, a flatter tummy and easy, regular digestion.

Hydration

Watermelon, Rock Melon, Honeydew, Mango, Ginger
Melons are rich in beta carotene, vitamin C and assorted antioxidants, which are good for immune support.

Natural	
Evian 0.330L	20
Evian 0.750L	40
Sparkling	
San Pellegrino 0.250L	16
San Pellegrino 0.750L	40
Perrier 0.750L	40
Fresh Juices	<i>3</i> 8
Coconut, Honeydew, Apple, Orange, Pineapple Watermelon, Carrot, Grapefruit	
Chilled Juices	27
Apple, Cranberry, Guava, Tomato, Mango	
Soft Drinks	24
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, 100 Plus	
Tonic by Fentimans	29
Connoisseurs, Premium Indian, Pink Grapefruit Naturally Light	

Coffee

Affogato		32
Amaretto Affogato		50
Americano		27
Cappucino		27
Double Espresso		32
Espresso		27
Macchiato		27
Latte		27
Tea		27
Darjeeling Summer	Gold Black Tea	
Earl Grey	Flavoured Black Tea	
Fancy Sencha	Green Tea	
Jasmine Gold	Flavoured Green Tea	
Peppermint	Herbal Infusion	
Pure Camomile	Herbal Infusion	
Fresh Herbal In	efusion	27
Fresh Mint, Lemongrass		
Hot Brew		
Hot Chocolate		27
Teh Tarik		21
Nescafé Tarik		21
Cold Brew		27
Iced Lemon Tea		
Iced Tea		
Iced Coffee		
Iced Latte		